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GREGORY-PORTLAND WILDCAT 

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2024 
 

OPPONENT SITE DAY DATE LEVEL TIME 

Scrimmage: SG/Beeville Beeville Saturday Jan. 27 V 10:00 

Scrimmage: Sinton/London Sinton Monday Jan. 29 JV 4:30 

Scrimmage: Sinton/London GP Tuesday Jan. 30 V 4:30 

Scrimmage: Bishop GP Friday Feb. 2 JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Scrimmage: Flour Bluff FB Tuesday  Feb. 6 JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Scrimmage: Calallen Calallen Friday Feb. 9 JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Port Lavaca Port Lavaca Tuesday Feb. 13 JV & V 5:00/6:30 

Calallen Tournament Calallen Thurs-Sat. Feb. 15-17 V TBA 

Tuloso Midway TM Tuesday Feb. 20 JV & V 5:00/7:00 

IWA Tournament Portland Thurs –Sat Feb. 22-24 V TBA 

Flour Bluff GP Tuesday Feb. 27 JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Judson Tournament San Antonio Thurs-Sat Feb 29-March 2 V TBA 

CCISD JV Tournament Carroll/Miller Thurs/Sat March 7 & 9 JV TBA 

Carroll GP Friday March 8 JV & V 5:00/7:00 

East (Spring Break) East Tuesday March 12 JV & V 12:00/1:30 

West (Spring Break) GP Thursday March 14 JV & V 12:00/1:30 

Miller  Miller/Cab Tuesday March 19 JV & V 5:30/7:30 

Sinton JV Tournament Sinton Thurs/Sat March 21 & 23 JV TBA 

Ray GP Friday March 22 JV & V 5:00/7:00 

Open Open Tuesday March 26 JV & V TBA 

East GP Thursday March 28 JV & V 5:00/6:30 

West West Tuesday April 2 JV & V 5:00/6:30 

Miller GP Friday April 5 JV & V 5:00/7:00 

Ray Ray/Cab Tuesday April 9 JV & V 5:30/7:30 

Open Open Friday April 12 JV & V TBA 

Zone Playoff Seeding  TBA TBA TBA V TBA 

Bi-District TBA T/F/S April 25-27 V TBA 

Area TBA T/F/S May 2-4 V TBA 

Regional Quarter-Final TBA T/F/S May 9-11 V TBA 

Regional Semi-Final TBA T/F/S May 16-18 V TBA 

Regional Final TBA T/F/S May 23-25 V TBA 

State Tournament TBA T/F/S May 28- June 1 V TBA 

Head Coach:  Felicia Talamantez  
Assistant Coach:  Angel Davidson, Richard Ouellette, Baldemar Pena 
Athletic Director: Brent Davis  
Athletic Secretary: Audrey Saenz  
Principal: Monica Waggoner                       


